Programs at Moraine Park Technical College

Campbellsport High School

Career Prep Course Offerings
2014-2015 School Year

Accounting
Accounting Assistant
Administrative Professional

Advanced Industrial Maintenance Certificate

Business Management - Management and Supervision

Business Management - Marketing

Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship

Culinary Arts

Deli/Bakery Certificate

Digital Marketing

Electronic Publishing Certificate X
Entrepreneurship Certificate

Food Production Certificate

Food Service Production

Graphic Communications X
Human Resources

IT - Web Designer/Developer

Leadership Development

Mechanical Design Technology

Office Software Suite Certificate

Paralegal X
Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing

Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance

Accounting 1 Accounting

Personal Finance Personal Finance

Computer Literacy-Microsoft Office  Business Computer Applications
Microsoft Word Intermediate Word

Beginning Photoshop Photoshop & Digital Photography

InDesign Elements of Design
Dreamweaver/Flash Dreamweaver/Flash
Marketing Principles Business
Introduction to Business Entrepreneurship

Business Law Business Law

Microsoft Word, Advanced Advanced Word Processing
Digital Illustration and Design Advanced Design

Digital Graphic Design Yearbook

Electronic lllustration: Adobe Illustratclllustrator

Foundation of Early Childhood Educati Childcare Service

CAD 2-D, AutoCAD Computer Aided Drafting (CAD)

101
101
103
103
103
103
103
104
105
105
106
204
204
204
307
606

112
170
159
160
170
174
193
102
110
160
159
102
112
141
148
176

W W INNNNWWWWNNNEREWL



