	\ 4 2	/ &	18	/ জ	/5	/ 🙋	/ 🙋	/ <u>I</u>	/ <u>E</u>	/ 🐉	/ Ž	/ ď
Accounting	Х		Χ						Х			
Accounting Assistant	Χ		Χ						Χ			
Administrative Professional									Χ			
Advanced Industrial Maintenance Certificate				Χ								
Business Management - Management and Supervision			Χ						Χ	Χ		
Business Management - Marketing			Χ						Χ	Χ		
Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship			Χ						Χ	Χ		
Culinary Arts						Χ	Χ					
Deli/Bakery Certificate						Χ	Χ					
Digital Marketing									Χ	Χ		
Electronic Publishing Certificate		Χ						Х				
Entrepreneurship Certificate									Χ			
Food Production Certificate						Χ	Χ					
Food Service Production						Χ	Χ					
Graphic Communications		Χ						Х				
Human Resources									Χ			
IT - Web Designer/Developer					Χ							
Leadership Development									Χ			
Mechanical Design Technology				Χ								
Office Software Suite Certificate											Χ	
Paralegal	Χ		Х									
Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing				Χ								
Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance				Х								

MPTC and High School Course Titles								
Moraine Park Course Name	Campbellsport High School Course Na	Subject	Course	Credits				
Accounting 1	Accounting	101	112	4				
Personal Finance	Personal Finance	101	170	3				
Computer Literacy-Microsoft Office	Business Computer Applications	103	159	1				
Microsoft Word	Intermediate Word	103	160	2				
Beginning Photoshop	Photoshop & Digital Photography	103	170	2				
InDesign	Elements of Design	103	174	2				
Dreamweaver/Flash	Dreamweaver/Flash	103	193	3				
Marketing Principles	Business	104	102	3				
Introduction to Business	Entrepreneurship	105	110	3				
Business Law	Business Law	105	160	3				
Microsoft Word, Advanced	Advanced Word Processing	106	159	2				
Digital Illustration and Design	Advanced Design	204	102	2				
Digital Graphic Design	Yearbook	204	112	2				
Electronic Illustration: Adobe Illustrat	Illustrator	204	141	2				
Foundation of Early Childhood Educat	i Childcare Service	307	148	3				
CAD 2-D, AutoCAD	Computer Aided Drafting (CAD)	606	176	3				